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 AREA III - South Central States - 6 Members and 6 Alternates 

(Arizona, California, Colorado, Idaho, Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Montana, 
Nebraska, Nevada, New Mexico, North Dakota, Oregon, South Dakota, Utah, 

Washington, and Wyoming) 
 
Iowa Egg Council 
8515 Douglas Avenue, Suite 9 
Urbandale, Iowa 50322-2924 
 
 
 
Kevin Stiles 
Executive Director 
(515) 727-4701  
(515) 727-4707 
KevinS@IowaEgg.org 

 Kansas Poultry Association 
Kansas State University 
Dept. of Animal Sciences 
Room 130, Call Hall 
Manhattan, Kansas 66506-1600 
 
Dr. Scott Beyer 
Executive Secretary 
(785) 532-1201 
(785) 532-5681 Fax 
sbeyer@ksu.edu 

   
South Dakota Poultry Industries 
   Association 
202 Trail Ridge Road 
Brookings, South Dakota 57006 
 
 
Dr. David Zeman 
Executive Director 
(605) 691-1833 
dhzvetpath@swiftel.net 

 Nebraska Poultry Industries 
521 First Street 
P.O. Box 10 
Milford, Nebraska 68405 
 
Kathi Schildt 
Executive Director 
(402) 761-2216 
(402) 761-2224 Fax 
kschildt@nepoultry.org 

 
U.S. Poultry & Egg Association 
1530 Cooledge Road 
Tucker, Georgia 30084 
 
 
 
John Starkey 
(770) 493-9401 
(770) 635-9057 Direct Dial 
(770) 493-9257 Fax 
jstarkey@uspoultry.org 

  
Chicken & Egg Association of 
   Minnesota 
Midwest Poultry Federation, Inc. 
108 Marty Drive 
Buffalo, Minnesota 55313 
 
Lara Durben 
Interim Executive Director 
(763) 682-2171 
(763) 682-5546 Fax 
LDurben@minnesotaturkey.com 
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Pacific Egg and Poultry Association (PEPA) 
1521 “I” Street 
Sacramento, California 95814 
 
Debra Murdock 
Executive Director/CA Egg Industry Association (CEIA) 
(916) 441-0801 PEPA 
(916) 492-7067 CEIA 
(916) 446-1063 Fax (CEIA) 
dmurdock@cgfa.org 
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